Olimpic Sint-Truiden

06/05/2018
vierkamp Ben Dames Uur=08:11
Reeks:1
1 1373 Ramaekers Lio-Laut GENK 1424p 09
2 546 Van Loo Karlijn DCLA 1151p 09
3 1250 Claes Nahla TACT 1067p 09
4 1227 Mees Janne ADD 890p 09
5 623 Heuvelman Isa SACN 795p 09
6 1170 Arnauts Elle TACT 681p 10
7 1168 Vanbrabant Lotte TACT 666p 10
8 162 Bussels Fey LOOI 655p 09
9 1755 Langenaken Fran TACT 645p 10
10 1590 Hendrix Lune BREE 636p 10
11 1111 Didden Joelle MACD 610p 09
12 72 Vliegen Emma GENK 580p 10
13 1169 Arnauts Liene TACT 562p 09
14 9950 THUS AYA TACT 378p 09
15 9951 BEECKAERTS ROBE MACD 91p 11
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=03:06
Reeks:1
1 546  Van Loo Karlijn DCLA 10.43 09 335P
2 1373 Ramaekers Lio-Laut ~ GENK 10.43 09 335P
3 623 Heuvelman Isa SACN 10.44 09 333°P
4 1227 MeesJanne ADD 10.66 09 291P

5 1590 Hendrix Lune BREE 10.76 10 273 P



60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

Ben

1250

1111

1755

162

72

Ben

1168

1170

9950

1169

9951

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

10
11
12

13

1373

1590

546

1111

162

9950

1250

1227

1169

72

623

1170

1755

Dames Uur=03:06

Claes Nahla
Didden Joelle
Langenaken Fran
Bussels Fey

Vliegen Emma

Dames Uur=03:06

Vanbrabant Lotte
Arnauts Elle
THIJS AYA
Arnauts Liene

BEECKAERTS ROBE

Ben Dames Uur=03:31

Ramaekers Lio-Laut
Hendrix Lune
Van Loo Karlijn
Didden Joelle
Bussels Fey
THIS AYA
Claes Nahla
Mees Janne
Arnauts Liene
Vliegen Emma
Heuvelman Isa
Arnauts Elle

Langenaken Fran

TACT

MACD

TACT

LOOI

GENK

TACT

TACT

TACT

TACT

MACD

GENK

BREE

DCLA

MACD

LOOI

TACT

TACT

ADD

TACT

GENK

SACN

TACT

TACT

10.48

10.90

11.29

11.35

11.45

10.68

11.46

11.80

11.82

12.03

8.30m

5.99m

5.90m

5.73m

5.34m

5.31m

5.31m

5.20m

5.12m

4.75m

4.60m

3.96m

3.76m

09

09

10

09

10

10

10

09

09

11

09

10

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

10

09

10

10

325P

249 P

186 P

177 P

163 P

288 P

161 P

117 P

114 P

90 P

434 P

280P

274 P

263 P

238 P

236 P

236 P

229°P

223 P

199 P

190 P

149 P

136 P



14

verspringen

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14

15

600 meter

Reeks:1

1168

9951

Vanbrabant Lotte

BEECKAERTS ROBE

Ben Dames Uur=04:25

1373

1250

546

623

1168

1755

1227

1111

162

1590

1169

1170

9950

72

9951

Ramaekers Lio-Laut
Claes Nahla

Van Loo Karlijn
Heuvelman Isa
Vanbrabant Lotte
Langenaken Fran
Mees Janne
Didden Joelle
Bussels Fey
Hendrix Lune
Arnauts Liene
Arnauts Elle
THIJS AYA
Vliegen Emma

BEECKAERTS ROBE

Ben Dames Uur=06:48

1373

546

1250

1170

1227

1755

72

1169

Ramaekers Lio-Laut
Van Loo Karlijn
Claes Nahla
Arnauts Elle

Mees Janne
Langenaken Fran
Vliegen Emma

Arnauts Liene

TACT

MACD

GENK

TACT

DCLA

SACN

TACT

TACT

ADD

MACD

LOOI

BREE

TACT

TACT

TACT

GENK

MACD

GENK

DCLA

TACT

TACT

ADD

TACT

GENK

TACT

3.52m

NG

3.38m
3.19m
3.08m
3.04m
3.01m
2.85m
2.77m
2.75m
2.68m
2.66m
2.44m
2.38m
2.23m
2.15m

1.95m

2'08.87
2'12.96
2'17.66
2'17.73
2'23.01
2'29.06
2'29.71

2'32.86

10

11

09

09

09

09

10

10

09

09

09

10

09

10

09

10

11

09

09

09

10

09

10

10

09

121 P

oP

216 P

177 P

156 P

149 P

143 P

115P

101 P

98 P

86 P

83P

51P

43p

25P

16 P

1P

439 P

386 P

329°P

328 P

269 P

208 P

202 P

174 P



10

11

vierkamp

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

162

623

1168

1590

9950

1111

9951

Bussels Fey
Heuvelman Isa
Vanbrabant Lotte
Hendrix Lune
THIS AYA
Didden Joelle

BEECKAERTS ROBE

Pup Dames Uur=08:09

3747

3733

3979

4199

4371

4208

3516

3995

3839

3921

4075

3686

3461

3981

3403

3989

4517

3519

3677

5266

5168

Leysen Marit
Cruyts Guinevere

Jaspers Eva

Petroci-Coninx Lauren

Van Looy Irina
Strouwen Sandrine
Van Hove Lisa
Breels Nora
Hermans Erin
Claes Dieuwke
Joosten Kyani
Roncada Elena
Scattino Arianna

Lieten Kato

Willepenninckx Amber

Breugelmans Tine
Hombroux Lena
Swinnen Lien
Morrhey Maite
Reniers Liese

Straetemans Yana

LOOI

SACN 2'39.19

TACT 2'40.36

BREE

TACT

MACD

MACD

LOOI

TACT

DCLA

GENK

LIER

TACT

AVT

AVT

SACN

SACN

SACN

ACA

GENK

DCLA

ACHL

DCLA

DCLA

AVT

ADD

RCT

BREE

2'35.25

NG
NG
NG

NG

2022p
1796p
1771p
1631p
1569p
1478p
1442p
1416p
1416p
1320p
1315p
1305p
1270p
1248p
1233p
1154p
1118p
1072p
1057p
1057p

1033p

09

09

10

10

09

09

11

07

08

07

07

07

08

07

07

07

08

07

07

08

07

07

07

08

08

08

08

07

154 P

123 P

114 P

oP

oP

oP

oP



discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

4232

4212

4467

3417

4818

3847

4156

3734

4168

4489

4966

4068

5598

4955

4076

5550

3687

3848

4811

5404

5012

3403

3747

3979

3839

3519

3686

3516

Daniéls Noa
Drijkoningen Lore
Molders Kaat

Van Baelen Malien
Bosmans Liana

Bax Rosalie

Diricks Lore
Vandevelde Stien
Lemmens Steffie
Beeckaert Mira
M'Vuemba Eliane*
Coeckelberghs Yade
Emmers Lieze

Boes Lia
Heuvelman Liv
Lalouchi Salma
Vandersteen Magali
Lagarde Maxime*
Vranken Nore
Verghote Charlotte

Taha Ibtisam

GENK

BREE

DCLA

ACHL

MACD

SACN

ADD

TACT

ACA

MACD

ADD

RCT

GENK

ADD

SACN

TACT

ACA

SACN

ATLA

ADD

GENK

Pup Dames Uur=03:24

Willepenninckx Amber

Leysen Marit
Jaspers Eva
Hermans Erin
Swinnen Lien
Roncada Elena

Van Hove Lisa

ACHL

LOOI

DCLA

SACN

AVT

ACA

AVT

982p
889p
881p
873p
867p
864p
859p
847p
720p
701p
631p
616p
605p
592p
523p
484p
446p
411p
397p
298p

277p

22.41m
19.42m
16.64m
15.45m
14.48m
14.41m

14.27m

08

07

07

08

07

07

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

07

08

07

08

08

08

08

08

07

07

07

07

08

07

07

344 p

283 P

228 P

204 P

185 P

184 P

181 P



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

4199

4371

3995

4212

3847

3981

3733

4075

3921

3417

4208

4467

5168

3461

4811

4517

3989

4068

5266

4489

4076

3687

3848

5550

3734

4232

4168

3677

5598

4966

5404

Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK

Van Looy Irina
Breels Nora
Drijkoningen Lore
Bax Rosalie

Lieten Kato

Cruyts Guinevere
Joosten Kyani
Claes Dieuwke
Van Baelen Malien
Strouwen Sandrine
Molders Kaat
Straetemans Yana
Scattino Arianna
Vranken Nore
Hombroux Lena
Breugelmans Tine
Coeckelberghs Yade
Reniers Liese
Beeckaert Mira
Heuvelman Liv
Vandersteen Magali
Lagarde Maxime*
Lalouchi Salma
Vandevelde Stien
Daniéls Noa
Lemmens Steffie
Morrhey Maite
Emmers Lieze
M'Vuemba Eliane*

Verghote Charlotte

LIER

AVT

BREE

SACN

DCLA

TACT

SACN

SACN

ACHL

TACT

DCLA

BREE

GENK

ATLA

DCLA

DCLA

RCT

RCT

MACD

SACN

ACA

SACN

TACT

TACT

GENK

ACA

ADD

GENK

ADD

ADD

13.84m

13.67m

13.19m

12.94m

12.73m

12.46m

12.46m

11.93m

11.80m

11.68m

11.57m

11.40m

11.05m

10.74m

10.54m

10.51m

10.42m

10.21m

9.94m

9.17m

8.66m

8.64m

8.59m

8.05m

7.54m

7.35m

7.11m

6.72m

6.70m

GP

GP

07

07

07

07

07

07

08

07

08

08

08

07

07

08

08

08

07

08

08

08

08

08

08

07

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

173 P

169 P

160 P

155°P

151 P

146 P

146 P

136 P

134 P

131°P

129P

126 P

119°P

114 P

110 P

109 P

108 P

104 P

99 P

85P

76 P

75P

74 P

65P

56 P

52P

48 P

42p

41P

opP

oP



60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

5012

4955

4156

4818

Taha Ibtisam
Boes Lia
Diricks Lore

Bosmans Liana

Pup Dames Uur=03:50

3747

4199

3733

4371

3979

4517

3995

Leysen Marit
Petroci-Coninx Lauren
Cruyts Guinevere

Van Looy Irina
Jaspers Eva
Hombroux Lena

Breels Nora

Pup Dames Uur=03:50

4075

4208

3839

3686

5168

3519

4232

Joosten Kyani
Strouwen Sandrine
Hermans Erin
Roncada Elena
Straetemans Yana
Swinnen Lien

Daniéls Noa

Pup Dames Uur=03:50

3461

3677

3989

3516

Scattino Arianna
Morrhey Maite
Breugelmans Tine

Van Hove Lisa

GENK

ADD

ADD

MACD

LOOI

GENK

TACT

LIER

DCLA

DCLA

AVT

SACN

TACT

SACN

ACA

BREE

AVT

GENK

GENK

ADD

DCLA

AVT

GP

GP

GP

NG

8.55

8.75

9.08

9.23

9.30

9.31

9.44

9.55

9.58

9.76

9.76

9.80

9.95

10.04

9.74

9.78

9.89

10.00

08

07

08

07

07

07

08

07

07

08

07

07

08

07

07

07

08

08

08

08

07

07

oP

oP

oP

oP

788 P

732P

643 P

605 P

587 P

584 P

552 P

526 P

519°P

477 P

477 P

468 P

434 P

415P

481 P

472 P

447 P

423 P



60 meter

Reeks:4

60 meter

Reeks:5

60 meter

Reeks:6

3417

3921

3403 Willepenninckx Amber

Van Baelen Malien

Claes Dieuwke

Pup Dames Uur=03:50

3981

4212

4168

5266

3734

4076

5598

Lieten Kato
Drijkoningen Lore
Lemmens Steffie
Reniers Liese
Vandevelde Stien
Heuvelman Liv

Emmers Lieze

Pup Dames Uur=03:50

5550

3687

5404

3847

3848

4811

4068

Lalouchi Salma
Vandersteen Magali
Verghote Charlotte
Bax Rosalie

Lagarde Maxime*
Vranken Nore

Coeckelberghs Yade

Pup Dames Uur=03:50

4966

4818

4489

4156

4467

M'Vuemba Eliane*
Bosmans Liana
Beeckaert Mira
Diricks Lore

Molders Kaat

ACHL

SACN

ACHL

DCLA

BREE

ACA

RCT

TACT

SACN

GENK

TACT

ACA

ADD

SACN

SACN

ATLA

RCT

ADD

MACD

MACD

ADD

DCLA

10.02

10.07

10.47

9.91

10.28

10.37

10.48

10.52

10.66

10.69

10.61

11.04

11.28

11.36

11.37

11.41

11.84

9.61

9.98

10.41

10.50

10.69

08

08

07

07

07

08

08

08

08

08

07

08

08

07

08

08

08

08

07

08

08

07

419 P

408 P

327P

443 P

365P

347 P

325P

317°P

201°P

286 P

300 P

225P

188 P

176 P

174 P

168 P

112 P

512p

428 P

339P

321°P

286 P



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

12

12

12

16

17

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

24

26

5012

4955

3747

3733

3979

3516

4212

3417

3839

3995

4208

3519

3686

3981

5598

5266

3403

4371

4199

3921

4818

3461

4075

3677

4168

4156

4517

3847

Taha Ibtisam

Boes Lia

Pup Dames Uur=05:57

Leysen Marit
Cruyts Guinevere
Jaspers Eva

Van Hove Lisa
Drijkoningen Lore
Van Baelen Malien
Hermans Erin
Breels Nora
Strouwen Sandrine
Swinnen Lien
Roncada Elena
Lieten Kato
Emmers Lieze

Reniers Liese

Willepenninckx Amber

Van Looy Irina

Petroci-Coninx Lauren

Claes Dieuwke
Bosmans Liana
Scattino Arianna
Joosten Kyani
Morrhey Maite
Lemmens Steffie
Diricks Lore
Hombroux Lena

Bax Rosalie

GENK

ADD

LOOI

TACT

DCLA

AVT

BREE

ACHL

SACN

AVT

TACT

AVT

ACA

DCLA

GENK

RCT

ACHL

LIER

GENK

SACN

MACD

GENK

SACN

ADD

ACA

ADD

DCLA

SACN

10.74

11.15

1.30m

1.30m

1.25m

1.20m

1.20m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.10m

1.10m

1.10m

1.10m

1.10m

1.10m

1.10m

1.05m

1.05m

1.05m

1.05m

1.05m

1.05m

1.05m

1.00m

08

07

07

08

07

07

07

08

07

07

08

08

07

07

08

08

07

07

07

08

07

08

07

08

08

08

08

07

277 P

208 P

466 P

466 P

417 P

369 P

369 P

323 P

323°P

323 P

323 P

323°P

323°P

278 P

278 P

278 P

278 P

278 P

278 P

278 P

235P

235P

235P

235P

235P

235P

235P

194 P



26 3989 Breugelmans Tine DCLA 1.00m 07 194 P

28 4232 Daniéls Noa GENK 1.00m 08 194 p
29 4467 Molders Kaat DCLA 1.00m 07 194 P
30 3734 Vandevelde Stien TACT 0.95m 08 156 P
31 4955 Boes Lia ADD 0.95m 07 156 P
32 4076 Heuvelman Liv SACN 0.95m 08 156 P
32 4068 CoeckelberghsYade RCT  0.95m 08 156 P
33 4966 M'Vuemba Eliane* ADD  0.90m 08 119P
33 4811 Vranken Nore ATLA 0.90m 08 119 P
33 5168 Straetemans Yana BREE 0.90m 07 119P
33 5550 Lalouchi Salma TACT 0.90m 07 119P
5404 Verghote Charlotte ADD GP 08 oP
3848 Lagarde Maxime* SACN GP 08 oP
3687 Vandersteen Magali  ACA GP 08 oP
4489 Beeckaert Mira MACD GP 08 oP
5012 Taha Ibtisam GENK NG 08 oP
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=06:21
Reeks:1
1 3733  Cruyts Guinevere TACT 3'40.21 08 541 P
2 3979 Jaspers Eva DCLA 3'40.44 07 539 P
3 4371 Van Looy Irina LIER  3'43.16 07 517 P
4 4208 Strouwen Sandrine TACT 3'44.36 08 507 P
5 3921 Claes Dieuwke SACN 3'45.26 08 500 P
6 3747 Leysen Marit LOOI 3'47.23 07 485 P
7 3516 Van Hove Lisa AVT 3'49.28 07 469 P
8 4199 Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 3'52.04 07 448 P
9 3461 Scattino Arianna GENK 3'53.19 08 440 P
10 4075 Joosten Kyani SACN 3'56.09 07 418 P
11 3839 Hermans Erin SACN 3'57.02 07 412 P

12 3989 Breugelmans Tine DCLA 3'58.02 07 405 P



1000 meter

Reeks:2

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

10

11

12

13

3995

3981

5266

5168

4232

3677

3403

4467

3519

Breels Nora
Lieten Kato
Reniers Liese
Straetemans Yana
Daniéls Noa

Morrhey Maite

Willepenninckx Amber

Molders Kaat

Swinnen Lien

Pup Dames Uur=06:21

3847

3686

3734

4156

4489

4068

4955

4818

4517

3848

3687

5404

4168

5598

4811

5550

4212

5012

4966

Bax Rosalie
Roncada Elena
Vandevelde Stien
Diricks Lore
Beeckaert Mira
Coeckelberghs Yade
Boes Lia

Bosmans Liana
Hombroux Lena
Lagarde Maxime*
Vandersteen Magali
Verghote Charlotte
Lemmens Steffie
Emmers Lieze
Vranken Nore
Lalouchi Salma
Drijkoningen Lore
Taha Ibtisam

M'Vuemba Eliane*

AVT

DCLA

RCT

BREE

GENK

ADD

4'01.42
4'01.43
4'05.22
4'09.49
4'10.35

4'12.38

ACHL 4'16.42

DCLA

AVT

SACN

ACA

TACT

ADD

MACD

RCT

ADD

MACD

DCLA

SACN

ACA

ADD

ACA

GENK

ATLA

TACT

BREE

GENK

ADD

4'17.84

4'46.39

4'07.07
4'10.36
4'10.90
4'13.30
4'17.52
4'23.25
4'26.08
4'30.62
4'33.42
4'38.96
4'42.70
4'51.35
4'56.85
NG
NG
NA
NG
NG

NG

07

07

08

07

08

08

07

07

08

07

07

08

08

08

08

07

07

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

07

07

08

08

381P

381°P

355P

327P

321°P

308 P

284 P

275P

130P

343 P

321P

318 P

303 P

277 P

244 P

228 P

204 P

190 P

163 P

146 P

110P

90 P

oP

oP

oP

opP

opP

oP



vijfkamp

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

4076

3417

Heuvelman Liv

Van Baelen Malien

Min Dames Uur=06:35

7320

7463

7867

8009

7362

8017

7316

8075

7222

7560

7128

7223

7588

7246

7565

7229

7317

6966

7293

8360

7294

8344

7587

6987

7319

7194

Verkoyen Aprill
Vertongen Tinne
Vanspauwen Margot
Koekelkoren Noor
Vandervelden Kato
Vranken Laure
Loots Anouk
Hermans Lies
Pictoel Mirthe
Trekels Tine
Vandamme Lisa
Boyen Maya

Elens Yara

Leysen Benthe
Gursoy Allegra
Claes Kaat
Dujourie Lara
Walschaers Marieke
Casters Margo
Wathion Rane
Lenaers Ella
Reniers Mirte
Vlayen Ymke
Paquay Femke
Lagarde Indy*

Vandersteen Liesl|

SACN

ACHL

SACN

RCT

TACT

RCT

SACN

ATLA

SACN

SACN

TACT

ACA

ROBA

TACT

TACT

LOOI

DCLA

TACT

SACN

ACHL

ACA

TACT

ACA

RCT

TACT

ACHL

SACN

ACA

NG

NG

2632p
2470p
2328p
2283p
2137p
2046p
1951p
1879p
1836p
1816p
1803p
1791p
1776p
1759p
1637p
1473p
1370p
1334p
1324p
1307p
1302p
1248p
1181p
1166p
1076p

963p

08

08

05

05

06

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

05

06

06

05

06

06

06

06

06

05

06

06

06

06

oP

oP



verspringen

Reeks:1

27

28

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

6990

8488

Bos Joni

Mataoui Romaysa

Min Dames Uur=03:05

7463

7362

8017

7320

7867

8009

8075

7316

6987

6966

7246

7223

7222

7560

7128

7588

8344

7294

8360

7565

7293

7317

7229

7587

7319

7194

Vertongen Tinne
Vandervelden Kato
Vranken Laure
Verkoyen Aprill
Vanspauwen Margot
Koekelkoren Noor
Hermans Lies
Loots Anouk
Paquay Femke
Walschaers Marieke
Leysen Benthe
Boyen Maya
Pictoel Mirthe
Trekels Tine
Vandamme Lisa
Elens Yara

Reniers Mirte
Lenaers Ella
Wathion Rane
Gursoy Allegra
Casters Margo
Dujourie Lara
Claes Kaat

Vlayen Ymke
Lagarde Indy*

Vandersteen Liesl|

ACHL

TACT

RCT

SACN

ATLA

SACN

TACT

RCT

SACN

SACN

ACHL

ACHL

LOOI

TACT

TACT

ACA

ROBA

TACT

RCT

ACA

TACT

DCLA

ACA

SACN

TACT

TACT

SACN

ACA

681p

619p

4.33m
4.19m
4.15m
4.10m
4.05m
3.98m
3.97m
3.95m
3.94m
3.83m
3.82m
3.78m
3.68m
3.65m
3.65m
3.50m
3.44m
3.43m
3.41m
3.32m
3.14m
3.10m
3.04m
3.00m
2.98m

2.78m

06

06

05

05

05

05

06

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

05

06

06

06

436 P

401 P

391 P

379°P

366 P

350 P

347 P

343 P

340 P

314°p

312°p

303 P

280P

274 P

274 P

241 P

228 P

226 P

222 P

203 P

168 P

160 P

149 P

141 P

138 P

103 P



27 6990

28 8488

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1
1 7320
2 8017
3 7588
4 8009
5 8075
6 7246
7 7222
8 7463
9 7867
10 7128
11 7362
12 7560
13 7316
14 8360
15 6966
16 6987
17 7223
18 7229
19 7294
20 7565
21 7587
22 6990
23 7194
24 8488
25 7293
26 7317

Bos Joni ACHL

Mataoui Romaysa TACT

Min Dames Uur=05:11

Verkoyen Aprill SACN
Vranken Laure ATLA
Elens Yara TACT
Koekelkoren Noor RCT

Hermans Lies SACN
Leysen Benthe LOOI
Pictoel Mirthe TACT
Vertongen Tinne RCT

Vanspauwen Margot TACT
Vandamme Lisa ROBA

Vandervelden Kato SACN

Trekels Tine ACA
Loots Anouk SACN
Wathion Rane TACT

Walschaers Marieke ACHL

Paquay Femke ACHL
Boyen Maya TACT
Claes Kaat TACT
Lenaers Ella ACA

Gursoy Allegra DCLA
Vlayen Ymke TACT
Bos Joni ACHL
Vandersteen Lies| ACA

Mataoui Romaysa TACT
Casters Margo ACA

Dujourie Lara SACN

2.59m

2.21m

29.20m

28.26m

25.77m

21.85m

15.05m

18.92m

18.68m

18.20m

17.45m

16.19m

15.39m

15.07m

19.21m

14.58m

14.45m

14.15m

14.13m

13.69m

13.28m

12.88m

12.47m

12.23m

12.21m

11.98m

11.74m

10.89m

06

06

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

05

06

06

05

06

05

06

06

06

06

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

72 P

22 P

487 P

467 P

414 P

333°P

196 P

273 P

268 P

259 P

244 P

219°P

203 P

197 P

279°P

187 P

184 P

179 P

178 P

170P

162 P

154 P

146 P

142 P

141 P

137 P

132 P

116 P



27

28

80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

7319

8344

Min

7463

7867

8009

8017

7362

7316

6966

Min

8075

7320

7560

8344

7246

7128

7229

Min

7222

7223

7293

7317

6987

7294

Lagarde Indy*

Reniers Mirte

Dames Uur=05:11

Vertongen Tinne
Vanspauwen Margot
Koekelkoren Noor
Vranken Laure
Vandervelden Kato
Loots Anouk

Walschaers Marieke

Dames Uur=05:11

Hermans Lies
Verkoyen Aprill
Trekels Tine
Reniers Mirte
Leysen Benthe
Vandamme Lisa

Claes Kaat

Dames Uur=05:11

Pictoel Mirthe
Boyen Maya
Casters Margo
Dujourie Lara
Paquay Femke

Lenaers Ella

SACN

RCT

RCT

TACT

RCT

ATLA

SACN

SACN

ACHL

SACN

SACN

ACA

RCT

LOOI

ROBA

TACT

TACT

TACT

ACA

SACN

ACHL

ACA

10.61m

9.75m

11.22

11.31

11.48

11.71

11.76

11.81

12.03

11.88

12.12

12.39

12.41

12.47

12.48

12.51

12.09

12.15

12.90

12.96

13.01

13.21

06

05

05

06

05

05

05

05

06

05

05

06

05

06

06

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

111 P

95P

704 P

684 P

647 P

599 P

588 P

578 P

534 P

564 P

516 P

465 P

462 P

451 P

449 P

443 P

522p

511 P

375P

365P

357P

325P



80 meter

Reeks:4

7587

Min

7565

7588

8360

7194

7319

6990

8488

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

7320

8009

8017

7362

7463

7588

7867

7128

7246

7316

8075

7560

7222

7223

8360

7293

7587

Vlayen Ymke

Dames Uur=05:11

Gursoy Allegra
Elens Yara
Wathion Rane
Vandersteen Lies|
Lagarde Indy*
Bos Joni

Mataoui Romaysa

Min Dames Uur=06:03

Verkoyen Aprill
Koekelkoren Noor
Vranken Laure
Vandervelden Kato
Vertongen Tinne
Elens Yara
Vanspauwen Margot
Vandamme Lisa
Leysen Benthe
Loots Anouk
Hermans Lies
Trekels Tine
Pictoel Mirthe
Boyen Maya
Wathion Rane
Casters Margo

Vlayen Ymke

TACT

DCLA

TACT

TACT

ACA

SACN

ACHL

TACT

SACN

RCT

ATLA

SACN

RCT

TACT

TACT

ROBA

LOOI

SACN

SACN

ACA

TACT

TACT

TACT

ACA

TACT

14.48

12.32

12.38

13.22

13.66

13.84

13.94

13.95

11.69m

10.78m

10.60m

9.42m

9.28m

9.07m

8.23m

8.21m

8.18m

7.93m

7.81m

7.61m

6.93m

6.83m

6.81m

6.60m

6.35m

06

06

05

06

06

06

06

06

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

153 P

478 P

467 P

323 P

257 P

232 P

219P

217 P

663 P

601 P

589 P

509 P

499 P

485 P

429 P

428 P

426 P

409 P

401 P

387 P

342 P

336 P

334P

320P

304 P



18 6966 Walschaers Marieke ACHL 6.32m 06 302 P

19 7294 Lenaers Ella ACA 6.31m 06 301P
20 7565  Gursoy Allegra DCLA 6.20m 06 294 P
21 6987 Paquay Femke ACHL 6.14m 06 290 P
22 6990 Bos Joni ACHL 5.50m 06 248 P
23 7229 Claes Kaat TACT 5.20m 05 229 P
24 8344 Reniers Mirte RCT  5.13m 05 224 P
25 7317 Dujourie Lara SACN 4.81m 06 203 P
26 7194 Vandersteen Liesl ACA 4.18m 06 163 P
7319 Lagarde Indy* SACN NG 06 oP
8488 Mataoui Romaysa TACT NG 06 OP
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=06:35
Reeks:1
1 7867 Vanspauwen Margot TACT 3'32.48 06 605 P
2 7319 Lagarde Indy* SACN 3'33.65 06 595P
3 7320 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 3'34.57 05 587 P
4 7463 Vertongen Tinne RCT 3'36.39 05 572 P
5 7317 Dujourie Lara SACN 3'41.96 06 526 P
6 7565  Gursoy Allegra DCLA 3'44.22 06 508 P
7 7560 Trekels Tine ACA 3'46.16 06 493 P
8 7229 Claes Kaat TACT 3'47.60 05 482 P
9 7223 Boyen Maya TACT 3'50.09 06 463 P
10 7362 Vandervelden Kato SACN 3'53.63 05 436 P
11 7128 Vandamme Lisa ROBA 3'54.09 06 433 P
12 7222  Pictoel Mirthe TACT 3'55.26 06 424 p
13 8075 Hermans Lies SACN 4'02.83 05 371P

6987 Paquay Femke ACHL NG 06 oP



1000 meter Min Dames Uur=06:35

Reeks:2
1 7587 Vlayen Ymke TACT 3'53.52 06 437 P
2 8009 Koekelkoren Noor RCT  4'05.66 05 352P
3 7316 Loots Anouk SACN 4'07.18 05 342 P
4 7293 Casters Margo ACA  4'09.09 06 329 P
5 7194 Vandersteen Liesl ACA 4'13.91 06 299 P
6 7246 Leysen Benthe LOOI 4'14.28 06 297 P
7 7294 Lenaers Ella ACA 4'15.70 06 288 P
8 8488 Mataoui Romaysa TACT 4'23.45 06 243 P
9 8360 Wathion Rane TACT 4'23.81 06 241P
10 8344 Reniers Mirte RCT  4'24.09 05 239 P
11 7588 Elens Yara TACT 4'37.69 05 169 P
6966 Walschaers Marieke ~ ACHL NG 06 oP
6990 BosJoni ACHL NG 06 oP
8017 Vranken Laure ATLA NG 05 oP
vierkamp Ben Heren Uur=06:35
Reeks:1
1 6882 Winters Lars GENK 1721p 09
2 7856 Loomans Lander SACN 1662p 09
3 7433  Breugelmans Jan DCLA 1567p 09
4 7519 Van Duffel Jens SACN 1401p 09
5 7384 Weltens Mathias SACN 1329p 09
6 7324 Smeets Ward SACN 1172p 09
7 7929 Jacobs Thibo ADD 1138p 09
8 7345 Abbeloos Elias VS 1106p 09
9 8918 Bellen Amaury TACT 1091p 10
10 7318 Bax Stan SACN 1060p 09
11 6881 Sangiacomo Lucas GENK 1018p 09

12 8191 Hupko Xander TACT 957p 09



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

6853

9211

7674

7037

8538

7703

9386

6865

7564

7783

8736

7438

9952

7700

8017

Ben

7856

6882

7345

7384

7318

Ben

7519

8918

7433

7324

7929

Corthout Lars
Philtjens Amilo
Lemmens Daan
Vandamme Robbe
Saenen Ferde
Pictoel Mathias
Fathi Rayan
Alenteyns Jens
Derickx Tuur

Van Uytsel Hanco

Hilven Jesper

Van Wassenhove Kobe

BOONEN BAS
Jaspers Nathan

Janssen Joran

Heren Uur=03:06

Loomans Lander
Winters Lars
Abbeloos Elias
Weltens Mathias

Bax Stan

Heren Uur=03:06

Van Duffel Jens
Bellen Amaury
Breugelmans Jan
Smeets Ward

Jacobs Thibo

ACHL

TACT

ACA

ROBA

LOOI

TACT

TACT

GENK

BREE

LOOI

BREE

953p
937p
868p
848p
772p
737p
663p
647p
607p
532p

369p

DCLA 304p

GENK

GENK

ATLA

SACN

GENK

VS

SACN

SACN

SACN

TACT

DCLA

SACN

ADD

268p
184p

24p

9.71
9.76
9.89
10.41

10.71

9.73
9.75
9.88
10.50

10.62

09
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10

09

09
09
09
09

09

09
10
09
09

09

488 P

477 P

447 P

339°P

282 P

484 P

479 P

450 P

321°P

299 P



60 meter

Reeks:3

60 meter

Reeks:4

60 meter

Reeks:5

verspringen

Reeks:1

Ben

7037

7703

7674

9211

7564

Ben

6881

6853

7700

6865

8736

8017

Ben

8191

9386

8538

7783

9952

7438

Ben Heren Uur=04:16

6882

7433

Heren Uur=03:06

Vandamme Robbe
Pictoel Mathias
Lemmens Daan
Philtjens Amilo

Derickx Tuur

Heren Uur=03:06

Sangiacomo Lucas
Corthout Lars
Jaspers Nathan
Alenteyns Jens
Hilven Jesper

Janssen Joran

Heren Uur=03:06

Hupko Xander
Fathi Rayan
Saenen Ferde
Van Uytsel Hanco

BOONEN BAS

Van Wassenhove Kobe

Winters Lars

Breugelmans Jan

ROBA 10.62

TACT

ACA

TACT

BREE

GENK

ACHL

GENK

GENK

BREE

ATLA

TACT

TACT

LOOI

LOOI

GENK

11.00

11.10

11.26

11.44

10.99

11.56

11.65

11.76

11.80

12.80

10.60

11.34

11.39

12.12

12.27

DCLA 12.81

GENK

DCLA

3.50m

3.41m

09

10

10

10

10

09

09

10

09

10

09

09

10

10

10

10

09

09

09

299 P

232 P

216 P

191°pP

164 P

234p

148 P

136 P

122 P

117 P

24P

302 P

179 P

171 P

81°P

66 P

24P

241 P

222 P



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

7519

7856

8918

7324

7384

6853

7345

7674

7318

6881

8191

9211

7929

9386

8736

8538

6865

7703

7037

7564

7783

7700

9952

7438

8017

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

1

2

3

7856

7433

7929

Van Duffel Jens
Loomans Lander
Bellen Amaury
Smeets Ward
Weltens Mathias
Corthout Lars
Abbeloos Elias
Lemmens Daan
Bax Stan
Sangiacomo Lucas
Hupko Xander
Philtjens Amilo
Jacobs Thibo
Fathi Rayan
Hilven Jesper
Saenen Ferde
Alenteyns Jens
Pictoel Mathias
Vandamme Robbe
Derickx Tuur

Van Uytsel Hanco
Jaspers Nathan

BOONEN BAS

Van Wassenhove Kobe

Janssen Joran

Ben Heren Uur=05:48

Loomans Lander
Breugelmans Jan

Jacobs Thibo

SACN

SACN

TACT

SACN

SACN

ACHL

VS

ACA

SACN

GENK

TACT

TACT

ADD

TACT

BREE

LOOI

GENK

TACT

ROBA

BREE

LOOI

GENK

GENK

3.31m

3.28m

3.23m

3.22m

3.19m

3.09m

3.07m

2.96m

2.95m

2.85m

2.84m

2.78m

2.76m

2.73m

2.63m

2.58m

2.55m

2.51m

2.50m

2.48m

2.44m

2.42m

2.28m

DCLA 2.18m

ATLA

SACN

DCLA

ADD

NG

8.54m

8.50m

7.88m

09

09

10

09

09

09

09

10

09

09

09

10

09

10

10

10

09

10

09

10

10

10

10

09

09

09

09

09

201 P

195P

185P

183 P

177 P

158 P

154 P

134 P

132 P

115P

113 P

103 P

99 P

94 P

78 P

71P

66 P

61P

59P

56 P

51pP

48 P

30P

19P

oP

450 P

447 P

405 P



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

600 meter

Reeks:1

9211

6882

7674

7519

6853

6881

6865

7384

8191

7318

7345

7438

7703

9386

7564

8538

7324

7783

8736

9952

7037

8918

7700

8017

Philtjens Amilo
Winters Lars
Lemmens Daan
Van Duffel Jens
Corthout Lars
Sangiacomo Lucas
Alenteyns Jens
Weltens Mathias
Hupko Xander
Bax Stan

Abbeloos Elias

Van Wassenhove Kobe

Pictoel Mathias
Fathi Rayan
Derickx Tuur
Saenen Ferde
Smeets Ward
Van Uytsel Hanco
Hilven Jesper
BOONEN BAS
Vandamme Robbe
Bellen Amaury
Jaspers Nathan

Janssen Joran

Ben Heren Uur=05:50

6882

7856

7384

7324

Winters Lars
Loomans Lander
Weltens Mathias

Smeets Ward

TACT

GENK

ACA

SACN

ACHL

GENK

GENK

SACN

TACT

SACN

VS

7.69m

7.44m

6.93m

6.73m

6.68m

6.40m

6.22m

6.19m

6.01m

5.94m

5.75m

DCLA 5.67m

TACT

TACT

BREE

LOOI

SACN

LOOI

BREE

GENK

ROBA

TACT

GENK

ATLA

GENK

SACN

SACN

SACN

5.56m
5.56m
5.22m
4.96m
4.79m
4.57m
4.36m
4.33m
4.25m
3.86m
NG

NG

1'55.99
2'02.47
2'03.06

2'06.88

10

09

10

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

10

10

10

10

09

10

10

10

09

10

10

09

09

09

09

09

393 P

376 P

342 P

329P

326 P

307 P

295 P

293 P

282 P

277 P

264 P

259 P

252 P

252 P

230P

213 P

202 P

188 P

174 P

172 P

167 P

142 P

oP

oP

627 P

529°p

520 P

466 P



10

11

12

13

14

600 meter

Reeks:2

vierkamp

Reeks:1

7433

7519

7318

6881

7929

7037

6853

8538

9211

7564

Breugelmans Jan
Van Duffel Jens
Bax Stan
Sangiacomo Lucas
Jacobs Thibo
Vandamme Robbe
Corthout Lars
Saenen Ferde
Philtjens Amilo

Derickx Tuur

Ben Heren Uur=05:50

8918

8191

7345

7783

7703

7674

6865

9386

7438

7700

9952

8017

8736

Bellen Amaury
Hupko Xander
Abbeloos Elias
Van Uytsel Hanco
Pictoel Mathias
Lemmens Daan
Alenteyns Jens

Fathi Rayan

Van Wassenhove Kobe

Jaspers Nathan
BOONEN BAS
Janssen Joran

Hilven Jesper

Pup Heren Uur=06:23

709

569

Vertongen Senne

Van Selst Daan

DCLA

SACN

SACN

GENK

ADD

ROBA

ACHL

LOOI

TACT

BREE

TACT

TACT

VS

LOOI

TACT

ACA

GENK

TACT

2'08.23
2'12.84
2'14.28
2'14.89
2'17.13
2'18.13
2'18.36
2'18.64
2'24.78

2'34.83

2'21.57
2'23.86
2'25.72
2'28.68
2'30.80
2'32.62
2'33.99

2'37.23

DCLA 3'06.67

GENK

GENK

ATLA

BREE

RCT

SACN

NG
NG
NG

NG

1855p

1599p

09

09

09

09

09

09

09

10

10

10

10

09

09

10

10

10

09

10

09

10

10

09

10

08

07

448 P

387P

369 P

362 P

335P

323 P

321P

317°P

250 P

157 P

285P

260 P

241 P

212 P

192P

176 P

164 P

138 P

2P

oP

oP

oP

oP



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10

11

50

706

758

1518

1366

185

471

1589

1284

2263

1784

1281

1537

71

512

1837

1836

569

1366

1537

709

1589

1518

2263

50

471

185

1284

Bos Siebe

Knuysen Yoran
Derickx Juul
Winters Ruben
Vanspauwen Matisse
Reynders Nick
Lenaers Tibe
Rodiers Daan
Vanbrabant Jonas
Fathi Khalid

Hilven Joppe
Vandebeek Thomas
Lismont Mathias

El Alaoui Dien
Maes Ferre
Colemont Julien

Colemont Clement

Pup Heren Uur=07:26

Van Selst Daan
Vanspauwen Matisse
Lismont Mathias
Vertongen Senne
Rodiers Daan
Winters Ruben

Fathi Khalid

Bos Siebe

Lenaers Tibe
Reynders Nick

Vanbrabant Jonas

ACHL

ACA

BREE

GENK

TACT

LOOI

ACA

DCLA

TACT

TACT

BREE

TACT

TACT

GENK

SACN

TACT

TACT

SACN

TACT

TACT

RCT

DCLA

GENK

TACT

ACHL

ACA

LOOI

TACT

1548p
1395p
1387p
1333p
1308p
1218p
1073p
1042p
1009p
979p
963p
874p
862p
666p
631p
611p

338p

1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.25m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m

1.05m

08

07

08

07

07

08

07

07

07

07

08

08

07

07

08

07

08

07

07

07

08

07

07

07

08

07

08

07

516 P

516 P

466 P

417 P

323 P

323°P

278 P

278 P

278 P

235P

235P



12 1281 Vandebeek Thomas TACT 1.05m 08 235P

13 1837 Colemont Julien TACT 1.00m 07 194 P
14 1784  Hilven Joppe BREE 1.00m 08 194 P
15 512 Maes Ferre SACN 0.95m 08 156 P
16 1836 Colemont Clement TACT 0.95m 08 156 P
17 71 El Alaoui Dien GENK 0.95m 07 156 P
18 758  Derickx Juul BREE 0.95m 08 156 P
706 Knuysen Yoran ACA NG 07 OP

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=03:50

Reeks:1
1 709 Vertongen Senne RCT 9.22 08 607 P
2 1366 Vanspauwen Matisse  TACT 9.33 07 579 P
3 1784 Hilven Joppe BREE 9.44 08 552 P
4 50 Bos Siebe ACHL 9.51 08 535P
5 706 Knuysen Yoran ACA 953 07 531P
6 569 Van Selst Daan SACN 9.68 07 495 P
7 1537 Lismont Mathias TACT 10.13 07 396 P

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=03:50

Reeks:2
1 758  Derickx Juul BREE 9.72 08 486 P
2 185 Reynders Nick LOOlI 9.92 08 441 P
3 471 Lenaers Tibe ACA 1042 07 337P
4 1518 Winters Ruben GENK 10.43 07 335P
5 1589 Rodiers Daan DCLA 11.09 07 217 P

6 512 Maes Ferre SACN 11.28 08 188 P



60 meter

Reeks:3

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pup Heren Uur=03:50

1837

2263

1281

1284

1836

71

706

50

71

185

569

709

758

1784

1366

1518

471

1589

1281

1284

512

2263

1836

1837

1537

Colemont Julien
Fathi Khalid
Vandebeek Thomas
Vanbrabant Jonas
Colemont Clement

El Alaoui Dien

TACT

TACT

TACT

TACT

TACT

GENK

Pup Heren Uur=05:59

Knuysen Yoran

Bos Siebe

El Alaoui Dien
Reynders Nick

Van Selst Daan
Vertongen Senne
Derickx Juul

Hilven Joppe
Vanspauwen Matisse
Winters Ruben
Lenaers Tibe
Rodiers Daan
Vandebeek Thomas
Vanbrabant Jonas
Maes Ferre

Fathi Khalid
Colemont Clement
Colemont Julien

Lismont Mathias

ACA

ACHL

GENK

LOOI

SACN

RCT

BREE

BREE

TACT

GENK

ACA

DCLA

TACT

TACT

SACN

TACT

TACT

TACT

TACT

10.03

10.30

10.55

10.74

11.32

12.11

23.29m

21.38m

21.27m

19.00m

18.43m

17.18m

16.35m

16.11m

15.88m

14.47m

14.25m

13.50m

10.93m

10.83m

9.98m

9.90m

NG

NG

NG

07

07

08

07

08

07

07

08

07

08

07

08

08

08

07

07

07

07

08

07

08

07

08

07

07

417 P

361P

312°P

277 P

182 P

82P

363 P

323 P

321P

275P

263 P

238 P

222 P

217 P

213 P

185 P

181 P

166 P

117 P

115P

100 P

98 P

oP

opP

opP



1000 meter

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

vijfkamp

Reeks:1

Pup Heren Uur=06:22

709

758

706

1518

50

1284

1589

569

471

185

2263

1281

512

71

1837

1836

1537

1784

1366

Vertongen Senne
Derickx Juul
Knuysen Yoran
Winters Ruben

Bos Siebe
Vanbrabant Jonas
Rodiers Daan

Van Selst Daan
Lenaers Tibe
Reynders Nick
Fathi Khalid
Vandebeek Thomas
Maes Ferre

El Alaoui Dien
Colemont Julien
Colemont Clement
Lismont Mathias
Hilven Joppe

Vanspauwen Matisse

Min Heren Uur=06:36

5616

4205

5493

4071

4494

4643

4644

Philtjens Ylio
Roncada Elias
Weekers Pepijn
Volders Alexander
Knuysen Yarne
Gaublomme Kobe

Gaublomme Tijn

RCT

BREE

ACA

GENK

ACHL

TACT

DCLA

SACN

ACA

LOOI

TACT

TACT

SACN

GENK

TACT

TACT

TACT

BREE

TACT

RCT

ACA

ADD

LOOI

ACA

TACT

TACT

3'33.90
3'42.41
3'45.20
3'46.52
3'57.01
4'01.25
4'08.11
4'09.83
4'17.47
4'19.12
4'23.50
4'29.48
4'33.89
4'52.30
NG
NG
NG
NG

NG

2365p
2179p
2079p
2054p
2025p
1428p

1396p

08

08

07

07

08

07

07

07

07

08

07

08

08

07

07

08

07

08

07

06

05

05

05

05

06

06

593 P

523 P

501 P

490 P

412 P

382P

336 P

325P

277 P

267 P

242 P

210P

187 P

107 P

oP

oP

oP

oP

oP



10

11

5709

4441

4610

4343

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

10

11

10

5616

5709

5493

4205

4494

4071

4343

4610

4441

4644

4643

5709

4494

5616

4205

5493

4343

4610

4071

4441

4644

Broers Luca* ATLA
Van Wassenhove Jelle DCLA
Burdzy Cedric DCLA

Maes Robbe SACN

Min Heren Uur=02:56

Philtjens Ylio RCT
Broers Luca* ATLA
Weekers Pepijn ADD
Roncada Elias ACA
Knuysen Yarne ACA

Volders Alexander LOOI
Maes Robbe SACN
Burdzy Cedric DCLA
Van Wassenhove Jelle DCLA
Gaublomme Tijn TACT

Gaublomme Kobe TACT

Min Heren Uur=03:49

Broers Luca* ATLA
Knuysen Yarne ACA
Philtjens Ylio RCT
Roncada Elias ACA
Weekers Pepijn ADD
Maes Robbe SACN
Burdzy Cedric DCLA

Volders Alexander LOOI
Van Wassenhove Jelle DCLA

Gaublomme Tijn TACT

1314p
1187p
1170p

1158p

9.62m
9.20m
8.28m
6.91m
6.69m
6.40m
6.14m
5.87m
5.65m
4.29m

4.10m

27.93m
25.41m
25.35m
25.23m
21.59m
17.26m
15.33m
14.72m
14.23m

13.54m

05

06

06

05

06

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

05

05

06

05

05

05

06

05

06

06

522P

494 P

432 P

341 P

326 P

307 P

290P

272 P

258 P

170P

158 P

460 P

407 P

405 P

403 P

328 P

240P

202 P

190 P

180 P

167 P



11

80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

verspringen

Reeks:1

10

4643

Gaublomme Kobe TACT

Min Heren Uur=04:17

4205

5493

4494

4643

4343

Roncada Elias ACA
Weekers Pepijn ADD
Knuysen Yarne ACA
Gaublomme Kobe TACT
Maes Robbe SACN

Min Heren Uur=04:17

5616

4071

5709

4644

4441

4610

Philtjens Ylio RCT
Volders Alexander LOOI
Broers Luca* ATLA
Gaublomme Tijn TACT
Van Wassenhove Jelle DCLA

Burdzy Cedric DCLA

Min Heren Uur=05:50

4205

4071

5616

4494

5493

4343

4441

4644

4643

4610

Roncada Elias ACA
Volders Alexander LOOI
Philtjens Ylio RCT
Knuysen Yarne ACA
Weekers Pepijn ADD
Maes Robbe SACN

Van Wassenhove Jelle DCLA
Gaublomme Tijn TACT
Gaublomme Kobe TACT

Burdzy Cedric DCLA

11.92m

11.55

12.02

12.23

12.63

13.56

11.92

12.32

12.99

13.10

13.21

13.73

4.27m

4.15m

4.05m

3.75m

3.56m

3.32m

3.24m

3.23m

3.19m

2.98m

06

05

05

05

06

05

06

05

05

06

06

06

05

05

06

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

136 P

632 P
536 P
495 P
422pP

271P

556 P

478 P

360 P

342 P

325P

247 P

421 P

391°P

366 P

296 P

254 P

203 P

187 P

185 P

177 P

138 P



1000 meter

Reeks:1

10

5709

Broers Luca*

Min Heren Uur=06:36

4071

4643

4644

5493

5616

4494

4205

4610

4441

4343

5709

Volders Alexander
Gaublomme Kobe
Gaublomme Tijn
Weekers Pepijn
Philtjens Ylio

Knuysen Yarne
Roncada Elias

Burdzy Cedric

Van Wassenhove Jelle
Maes Robbe

Broers Luca*

ATLA

LOOI

TACT

TACT

ADD

RCT

ACA

ACA

DCLA

DCLA

SACN

ATLA

NG

3'23.17
3'40.84
3'41.29
3'41.66
3'43.30
3'45.12
4'01.21
4'12.04
4'24.51
4'41.02

NG

05

05

06

06

05

06

05

05

06

06

05

05

oP

688 P

535P

532 P

529°P

516 P

501 P

382 P

311°P

237 P

154 P

oP



